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Leadership	Contact	List	2018	

Name		 Address	 Phone	 Email	

Governor	Mark	
Dayton	

130	State	Capitol		
75	Rev.	Dr.	Martin	Luther	
King	Jr.	Blvd.		
St.	Paul,	MN	55155	

651-201-3400	 Mail	Form	

Commissioner	
Brenda	
Cassellius,	
Minnesota	
Department	of	
Education	

Minnesota	Department	of	
Education	
1500	Highway	36	West	
Roseville,	MN	55113	

612-250-5177	 mde.commissioner@state.mn.us	

Minnesota	Senate	

Senator	Paul	
Gazelka,	
Majority	Leader	

3113	Minnesota	Senate	Bldg.	
St.	Paul,	MN	55155	

651-296-4875	 Mail	Form	

Senator	Julie	
Rosen,	Chair,	
Finance	
Committee		

3235	Minnesota	Senate	Bldg.	
St.	Paul,	MN	55155	

651-296-5713		
	

sen.julie.rosen@senate.mn	

Senator	Roger	
Chamberlain,	
Chair,	Tax	
Committee	

3225	Minnesota	Senate	Bldg.	
St.	Paul,	MN	55155	

651-296-1253		
	

Mail	Form	

Senator	Carla	
Nelson,	Chair,	
E-12	Finance	

3231	Minnesota	Senate	Bldg.	
St.	Paul,	MN	55155	

651-296-4848	 sen.carla.nelson@senate.mn	

Senator	Eric	
Pratt,	Assistant	
Majority	
Leader,	Chair,	
E-12	Policy	

3219	Minnesota	Senate	Bldg.	
St.	Paul,	MN	55155	

651-296-4123	 	

sen.eric.pratt@senate.mn	

Senator	
Thomas	Bakk,	
Minority	
Leader	

	

	

	

2221	Minnesota	Senate	Bldg.	
St.	Paul,	MN	55155	

651-296-8881	 Mail	Form	
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Minnesota	House	of	Representatives	

Representative	
Kurt	Daudt,		
Speaker	of	the	
House	

463	State	Office	Building	
100	Rev.	Dr.	Martin	Luther	
King	Jr.	Blvd.	
St.	Paul,	MN	55155	

651-296-5364	 Rep.kurt.daudt@house.mn	

Representative	
Joyce	Peppin,		
House	Majority	
Leader	

459	State	Office	Building	
100	Rev.	Dr.	Martin	Luther	
King	Jr.	Blvd.		
St.	Paul,	MN	55155	

651-296-7806	 Rep.joyce.peppin@house.mn		

Representative	
Jim	Knoblach,	
Chair,	Ways	
and	Means		

453	State	Office	Building	
100	Rev.	Dr.	Martin	Luther	
King	Jr.	Blvd.		
St.	Paul,	MN	55155	

651-296-6612	 Rep.Jim.knoblach@house.mn		

Representative	
Greg	Davids,	
Chair,	Taxes	

585	State	Office	Building	
100	Rev.	Dr.	Martin	Luther	
King	Jr.	Blvd.	
St.	Paul,	MN	55155	

651-296-9278	 rep.greg.davids@house.mn		

	

Representative	
Jenifer	Loon,	
Chair,	
Education	
Finance		

449	State	Office	Building	
100	Rev.	Dr.	Martin	Luther	
King	Jr.	Blvd.	
St.	Paul,	MN	55155	

651-296-7449	 Rep.jenifer.loon@house.mn		

Representative	
Sondra	
Erickson,	Chair,	
Education	
Innovation	
Policy	

479	State	Office	Building	
100	Rev.	Dr.	Martin	Luther	
King	Jr.	Blvd.	
St.	Paul,	MN	55155	

651-296-6746	 Rep.sondra.erickson@house.mn		

Representative	
Melissa	
Hortman,	
Minority	
Leader	

267	State	Office	Building	
100	Rev.	Dr.	Martin	Luther	
King	Jr.	Blvd.	
St.	Paul,	MN	55155	
	
	

651-296-4280	 rep.melissa.hortman@house.mn	


